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Type

Serie III

50.8
50.10
60.10
65.10

79F10

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

FIATFIATFIATFIAT 128100002System No.:

IVECO

Horizontal
LHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

1.
99055990559905599055

N. A.N. A.N. A.N. A.

8582139
8568306

28301283012830128301
8584451
8590315
8568741

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

28138281382813828138
8584690


